

**MACC 56/2021**

Order No. 11.

Dtd. 21.05.2024

This day is fixed for report.

Petitioner and OP 2 file respective hazira through lawyers.

No report is received yet from concerned PS.

**Issue reminder.**

Fix 20/07/24 for report.

*Dictated & corrected*

*by me ;*

*Judge, MAC Tribunal,  
(F T C-II, Alipurduar.*

*Judge, MAC, Tribunal,  
(F T C-II), Alipurduar.  
(WB-00942)*