

MACC 56-21

Order No. 15

Dtd: 05.04.25

1. Petitioner & OP No 2 are represented by Ld Advocates.
2. The case is scheduled for framing of issues.
3. PO has been transferred.
4. Case is adjourned.
5. Fix 03/06/25 for framing of issues.

Dic. & corr. by me ;

*Judge, MAC Tribunal,
F T C-II, Alipurduar*

*Judge, MAC Tribunal,
(F T C-II), Alipurduar.
(In-charge)*