

MACC 56/21

Order No. 16

Dtd: 03.06.25

Today is the date fixed for framing of issues.

Petitioner & OP No 2 file respective lawyer hazira.

Accordingly, the case record is taken up for framing of issues.

Issues are framed in separate sheet and the same be kept with the record.

Fix 27/08/25 for P.H.

Both parties must be present on the next date fixed.

Dic. & corr. by me ;

*Judge, MAC Tribunal,
F T C-II, Alipurduar*

*Judge, MAC Tribunal,
(F T C-II), Alipurduar.
(WB01097)*